SCHOOL OF HOSPITALITY AND TOURISM MANAGEMENT
UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU

DATE SHEET OF MBA (HT) -4" SEMESTER (CBCS) EXAMINATION ONLINE
MODE

Date Day Course Code Paper Title

25-5-2021 Tuesday PSMHTC0402 E- Tourism and Digital Marketing (Written+ Oral)

26-5-2021 Wednesday | PSMHTCO0403 Tourism Entrepreneurship (Written+ Oral)

27-5-2021 Thursday PSMHTC0404 Special Interest Tourism (Written+ Oral)

28-5-2021 Friday PSMHTC0401 Strategic Management (Witten+ Oral)
29-5-2021 Saturday PSMHTCO0405 Tourism Transportation (Written+ Oral)
30-5-2021 Sunday PSMHDCO0406 Dissertation Presentation (Viva-voce)
31-5-2021 Monday PSMHVC0407 | Viva-Voce

Timing for Written Exam: 11:00 to 2:00 Pm
Timing for Oral Exam: 4pm onwards

Note: Examination shall be conducted a per notification No. 01 with reference No: DAA/21/176-250
dated 23/04/2021

Director-SHTM




SCHOOL OF HOSPITALITY AND TOURISM MANAGEMENT
UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU

DATE SHEET OF BBA (HM) -4™ SEMESTER (CBCS) EXAMINATION ONLINE

MODE

Date Day Course Code Paper Title
25-5-2021 Tuesday UBHTC401 Facility Planning (Written)
26-5-2021 Wednesday UBHTC401 Facility Planning (Oral)
27-5-2021 Thursday UBHTC402 Travel agency and Tour Operation (Written)
28-5-2021 Friday UBHTC402 Travel agency and Tour Operation (Oral)
29-5-2021 Saturday UBHTC403 Nutrition and Food safety (Written)
30-5-2021 Sunday UBHTC403 Nutrition and Food safety (Oral)
31-5-2021 Monday UBHTC404 Foreign language (Witten)
1-6-2021 Tuesday UBHTC404 Foreign language (Oral)
2-6-2021 Wednesday UBHTE405 Human Resource Management (Written)
3-6-2021 Thursday UBHTE405 Human Resource Management (Oral)

Timing: 12:00 Noon-2:30 Pm

Note: Examination shall be conducted a per notification No. 01 with reference No: DAA/21/176-250
dated 23/04/2021

Dated: 20/5/2021

Director-SHTM




